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By Average (min. 1,200)

		 School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 11,165	 55,825	 5
	 2.		 Ole Miss	 8,386	 25,159	 3
	 3.		 Mississippi State	 7,815	 54,705	 7
	 4.		 Arkansas	 7,560	 45,362	 6
	 5.		 South Carolina	 7,543	 52,806	 7
	 6.		 Texas	 6,077	 24,311	 4
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,487	 27,437	 5
	 8.		 Clemson	 5,086	 30,517	 6
	 9.		 Texas A&M	 4,625	 32,379	 7
	10.		 Auburn	 3,681	 14,727	 4
	11.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,518	 10,556	 3
	12.		 Florida	 3,480	 17,402	 5
	13.		 Virginia	 3,415	 10,245	 3
14.	 Alabama	 3,370	 20,223	 6
15.		 TCU	 3,332	 13,329	 4
	16.		 Hawaii	 3,161	 25,288	 8
	17.	 Miami, Fla.	 3,157	 22,105	 7
	18.		 Southern Miss	 3,039	 9,117	 3
	19.	 Texas Tech	 2,725	 16,354	 6
20.	 Georgia	 2,617	 7,853	 3
21.	 Arizona	 2,538	 20,306	 8
22.	 Arizona State	 2,530	 10,122	 4
23.	 Wichita State	 2,504	 10,016	 4
	24.		 Baylor	 2,464	 9,859	 4
	25.	 Vanderbilt	 2,463	 9,855	 4
26.	 East Carolina	 2,322	 9,291	 4
27.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,183	 13,099	 6
	28.		 Rice	 2,151	 10,757	 5
29.	 UNC Wilmington	 2,106	 10,531	 5
30.	 Tennessee	 1,840	 11,040	 6
	31.		 Tulane	 1,814	 5,444	 3
	32.	 Texas State	 1,754	 10,525	 6
	33.		 Georgia Southern	 1,597	 6,390	 4
34.	 UCF	 1,522	 9,136	 6
35.	 NC State	 1,514	 9,085	 6
36.	 Stanford	 1,473	 4,420	 3
	37.		 Fresno State	 1,464	 7,320	 5
	38.		 North Carolina	 1,395	 4,185	 3
	39.	 South Alabama	 1,332	 5,329	 4
	40.		 Long Beach State	 1,316	 6,584	 5
	41.		 Cal Poly	 1,290	 3,871	 3
	42.	 	Louisville	 1,241	 4,965	 4
	43.	 Houston	 1,217	 6,089	 5

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.		 LSU	 11,165	 55,825	 5
	 2.		 Mississippi State	 7,815	 54,705	 7
	 3.		 South Carolina	 7,543	 52,806	 7
	 4.		 Arkansas	 7,560	 45,362	 6
	 5.		 Texas A&M	 4,625	 32,379	 7
	 6.		 Clemson	 5,086	 30,517	 6
	 7.		 Florida State	 5,487	 27,437	 5
	 8.		 Hawaii	 3,161	 25,288	 8
	 9.		 Ole Miss	 8,386	 25,159	 3
	10.		 Texas	 6,077	 24,311	 4
	11.		 Miami, Fla.	 3,157	 22,105	 7
12.	 Arizona	 2,538	 20,306	 8
13.	 Alabama	 3,370	 20,223	 6
	14.		 Florida	 3,480	 17,402	 5
	15.	 Texas Tech	 2,725	 16,354	 6
	16.		 Auburn	 3,681	 14,727	 4
17.		 TCU	 3,332	 13,329	 4
18.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,183	 13,099	 6
19.	 Tennessee	 1,840	 11,040	 6
	20.		 Rice	 2,151	 10,757	 5
	21.		 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,518	 10,556	 3
22.	 UNC Wilmington	 2,106	 10,531	 5
	23.	 Texas State	 1,754	 10,525	 6
	24.		 Virginia	 3,415	 10,245	 3
25.	 Arizona State	 2,530	 10,122	 4
26.	 Wichita State	 2,504	 10,016	 4
	27.		 Baylor	 2,464	 9,859	 4
	28.	 Vanderbilt	 2,463	 9,855	 4
29.	 East Carolina	 2,322	 9,291	 4
30.	 UCF	 1,522	 9,136	 6
	31.		 Southern Miss	 3,039	 9,117	 3
32.	 NC State	 1,514	 9,085	 6
33.	 Georgia	 2,617	 7,853	 3
34.		 Troy	 950	 7,607	 8
35.		 Fresno State	 1,464	 7,320	 5
36.		 Long Beach State	 1,316	 6,584	 5
37.	 Georgia Tech	 1,093	 6,559	 6
	38.		 Georgia Southern	 1,597	 6,390	 4
	39.	 Houston	 1,217	 6,089	 5	
	40.		 Tulane	 1,814	 5,444	 3
	41.	 South Alabama	 1,332	 5,329	 4
	42.		 Oklahoma	 1,016	 5,081	 5


